Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type

For Rigid Stem Complete Unit =  Sample Catalog #: 1400-DOME-90-L35-120-SCG-TCG-RS-RS-48-DOME-BA (monotone - shade and trim example)
For Adjustable Cord Complete Unit = Sample Catalog #: 1400-DOME-90-L40-120-SOC-TEB-CC-003 (two tone paint - shade and trim example)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Pendant Shade and Trim
Domestic
Preferences 1 Series Family CRI
Color
Temperature2
(Lumens, CRI,
wattage)
Volt-
age Shade Colors Trim Colors
Mounting Options
(select Color Power Cord or Rigid Stem)
Color Power Cord
Options
Rigid Stem Option
[Blank] =
Standard
TAA =
Trade
Agreements
Act
1400 DOME 90 =
90 CRI
L27  =
619 lumens
@90CRI
at 2700K, 8.5W
L30  =
635 lumens
@90CRI
at 3000K, 8.5W
L35  =
651 lumens
@90CRI
at 3500K, 8.5W
L40  =
693 lumens
@90CRI
at 4000K, 8.5W
120 =
120V
SRR  = Real Red
SOC = Orange Crush
SYE  =  Yello?
SAL  = Avocado Lime
SSS  = Seafoam See
STT  =  Totally Turquoise
SEB  =  Earth Blue
SBM =  Black Metal
SWL =  White Light
SCG  =  Charcoal Gray
SCS  =  Copper Spun
SBA  =  Brushed
            Aluminum
SCC  =  Custom Color
TRR = Real Red
TOC = Orange Crush
TYE  =  Yello?
TAL  = Avocado Lime
TSS  = Seafoam See
TTT  =  Totally
            Turquoise
TEB  =  Earth Blue
TBM =  Black Metal
TWL =  White Light
TCG =  Charcoal Gray
TCS  =  Copper Spun
TBA =  Brushed
            Aluminum
TCC  =  Custom
            Color